

CHEROKEE PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 6864
 BID OPENING: MARCH 16, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES		POBLOCKI	BLUEMELS	LIVING	
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	PAVING CORP.	MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.	LANDSCAPES, LLC.	
						UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
10713	TREE PROTECTION	1.00	L.S.	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$770.00	
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	L.S.	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,025.00	
20109	FINISH GRADING	1.00	L.S.	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,250.00	
20130	4" PVC 'SOCK' COVERED UNDERDRAIN W/ 3/4" GRANULAR BACKFILL	176.00	L.F.	\$3.75	\$660.00	\$14.00	\$8.95	\$15.38	
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	355.00	S.Y.	\$2.50	\$887.50	\$2.20	\$2.50	\$3.69	
20201	FURNISH AND PLACE ADDITIONAL FILL	209.00	C.Y.	\$18.75	\$3,918.75	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$23.58	
20221	STRIP AND PLACE TOPSOIL	92.00	C.Y.	\$5.00	\$460.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$7.18	
20701	SITE TURF RESTORATION	855.00	S.Y.	\$1.25	\$1,068.75	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$3.90	
21011	CONSTRUCTION ACCESS/TRACKING PAD	1.00	L.S.	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$888.00	\$600.00	\$510.00	
21024	EROSION CONTROL/SILT SOCK	620.00	L.F.	\$2.00	\$1,240.00	\$2.20	\$2.50	\$5.39	
40101	PATH BASE	20.00	TON	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$20.50	
40201	PATH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3(3")	6.10	TON	\$150.00	\$915.00	\$490.00	\$300.00	\$256.25	
90002	ACCESSIBLE SURFACE INSTALLATION ('SUPER SACKS')	38.00	EA.	\$75.00	\$2,850.00	\$39.47	\$75.00	\$27.68	
90003	INSTALL PLAYGROUND STRUCTURE WITH ROOF AND COMPONENTS	1.00	L.S.	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,930.00	
90003	INSTALL POWERSCAPE SWING WITH SEATS	1.00	L.S.	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,015.00	
90003	INSTALL LOG CRAWL	1.00	L.S.	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$485.00	
90003	INSTALL SPINNING MUSHROOM	1.00	L.S.	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$710.00	
90003	INSTALL SPIDER CLIMBER	1.00	L.S.	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	
90004	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCING	400.00	L.F.	\$1.75	\$700.00	\$1.80	\$2.00	\$4.10	
90005	ASSEMBLE AND INSTALL BENCH	2.00	EA.	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$254.00	
90006	INSTALL PLAYGROUND BORDER TIMBERS	54.00	EA.	\$5.00	\$270.00	\$27.77	\$15.00	\$10.10	
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT ESTIMATED						\$21,945.00	\$28,621.44	\$29,640.70	\$33,195.28